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Bib

130
100
144
204
121
51
47
115

58
214
90

64
96
101
218
147
91
118
191
137
54
217
23
135
146
11
95
171
170
136
219
155
129
153
42
149
188
213
211
152
13
88
89
161

Surname

Bazon
Vidovi¢
Dejak
Svitié
Gruji¢
Skarja
Suflaj
Vidas
Medica
Krizan
Krizmanié
Brajkovi¢
Vukmir
Marincic¢
Bukovac
Kliba
Macan
Grgorinié
Bonas
Glavi¢
Hek
Losinsky
Paus
Mlinaric
Kernjus
Kolié¢
Zuccon
MiloSevic
Debeljak
Balenovié
Zufié
Labinjan
Zuccon
Delton
Brajkovi¢
Zulijani
Faraguna
Bili¢
Cakarevi¢
Citar
Bertetic¢
Hrvatin
Sestan
Brneli¢
Perusko
Perusko
Horvat

8. rekreativna trening MTB liga Istre
8 kolo, XC Valelunga, 1. 3. 2015. godine

NAME

Sandi
Sasa
Janez
Dean
Matko
Marko
Igor
Goran
Klaudio
Borut
Simon
Karlo
Roberto
Anze
Denis
Kristian
Ronald
Luka
Drago
Relvis
Mauro
Nikita
Nenad
Tilen
Ivan
Loren
Gianfranco
Manuel
Miha
Goran
Alen
Nenad
Claudio
Massimo
Benjamin
Antonio
Robert
Loris
Rade
Danije
Marko
Darko
Danije
Hrvoje
Ivan
Serdo
Bojan

TEAM

BBK Groznjan
BK Grobnik
KD Melamin/Energija...
Adrenalina
BK Biker
Energija Team
BBK Groznjan
BBK IstraBIKE Labin
BBK Groznjan
Energija Team
Adrenalina
BBK Groznjan
Individual
KD Melamin Kocevje
BBK Groznjan
Adrenalina
BK - CC AXA
Adrenalina
Individual
BBK Groznjan
BK MTB Istra-Pazin
BK MTB Istra-Pazin
Individua
AdriAction
BK Porec
BK Crikvenica
Individual
Individua
KD Melamin Kocevje
BK Crikvenica
BK Groznjan
BBK IstraBIKE Labin
Individua
Adrenalina
BK Porec
BBK IstraBIKE Labin
BBK IstraBIKE Labin
Adrenalina
Individua
BK Porec
BK MTB Istra-Pazin
BK Buzet
BK Fazana
BK Grobnik
BK - CC AXA
BK - CC AXA
BK Porec
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u40
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u30
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u40
u30
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u30
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u30
u19
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uso0
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uU15
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u15
u40
u19
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u40
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u30
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12:
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14:
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:02:
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:06:
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:07:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:09:
:09:
:09:
10:

:36.239
116.041
:41.145
06.994
34.185
33.093
20.082
41.320
09.659
25.696
:30.802
23.546
49.666
10.069
12.573
32.964
55.421
57.355
57.511
37.433
01.550
53.052
10.133
19.968
44,049
45.208
46.658
57.050
01.458
25.839
33.021
43.253
51.525
02.004
02.554
27.872
28.894
51.537
13.243
17.942
13.491
36.396
37.228
02.294
07.222
14.521
03.530

P/CAT

1/U19
1/U40
2/U40
1/U30
2/U30
1/U50
3/U40
3/U30
4/U40
5/U40
6/U40
2/U19
2/U50
4/U30
1/50+
3/U50
5/U30
3/U19
4/U50
5/U50
2/50+
1/U15
6/U50
2/U15
7/U40
4/U19
7/U50
8/U40
6/U30
9/U40
10/U40
11/U40
8/U50
12/U40
7/U30
5/U19
9/U50
10/U50
11/U50
6/U19
7/U19
13/U40
14/U40
15/U40
1/U13
12/U50
8/U30
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Bib

177
196
223
77
162
193
116

126
199
46
48
74
216
225
55
172
215
69
183
210
127
112
65
32
221
184
150
198
44
122
166
207
79
212
176
181
99
195
114
186
190
220
224
140
75
226

Surname

Grbic
Karabasic¢
Jurman
Zidari¢
Benazié
Njenjic¢
Modrusan
Pustijanac
Zufié
Radovi¢
Pauro
Skira
Zec
Rauh
Lalovi¢
Hrnci¢
Jan
Masinovic
Kliba
Zaharija
Marié
Zufié
Pilat
Margetié
Urovi¢
Petrovic¢
Benazié
Zufié
Radmanovié
Bertovic¢
Skerli¢
Ivancié
Voscéon
Mulavdié
Marulinci¢
Kis
Cvitan
Vigini
Fatori¢
Sergo
Stanci¢
Juresic¢
Ruba
Ivanci¢
Davide
Labinjan
Nicoletti

8. rekreativna trening MTB liga Istre i Kvarnera

8 kolo, XC Valelunga, 1. 3. 2015. godine

NAME

Loris
Devid
Sandi
Goran
Dean
Jerko
Leo
Mario
Ania
Bazilio
Patrik
Toni
Milko
Jernej
Igor
Vjekoslav
Andro
Sandi
Stefano
Marko
Dino
Denis
Noel
Ivan
Matija
Mihae
Sandro
Vid
Dario
Noa
Damir
Gianni
Kristijan
Nevres
Luka
Albert
Aleksa
Manuel
Davide
Antonio
Igor
Ksenija
Marko
Igor
Davor
Igor
Sebastian

TEAM

BK Porec
BK Porec
Adrenalina
BK Buzet
BBK IstraBIKE Labin
BBK IstraBIKE Labin
Individua
Adrenalina
Individua
BBK IstraBIKE Labin
Individual
BBK IstraBIKE Labin
BBK Groznjan
KK Zavrsnica
Adrenalina
BBK Groznjan
Individua
SRK Puls
Adrenalina
BK MTB Istra-Pazin
Individual
Individua
BK MTB Istra-Pazin
BK Grobnik
Individua
Adrenalina
BBK IstraBIKE Labin
BBK Groznjan
BK MTB Istra-Pazin
BBK IstraBIKE Labin
Individua
BK Pula
Individua
BBK IstraBIKE Labin
Individual
BK Porec
BK Porec
BBK Groznjan
BK Porec
BK MTB Istra-Pazin
Adrenalina
Individua
Adrenalina
Individua
Individual
BK Porec
BK Buzet
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TIME

10:
10:
10:
10:
:05.014
11:
11:
126.885
:27.804
:33.242
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
16:
17:
17:
17:
18:
19:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:05:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:09:
10:
:20.077
11:
13:
16:
17:
17:
121
121
123:
48:
12:

11

11
11
11

11

21

04.062
05.334
07.161
48.797

13.783
16.916

42.355
52.745
03.173
25.012
37.851
14.173
47.499
16.041
12.794
35.647
39.088
45.693
25.846
46.071
39.798
28.429
48.710
52.477
57.709
07.573
25.250
51.134
06.934
27.625

50.893
56.119
16.742
04.078
52.860

:02.636
:36.665

03.223
18.321
07.774

:03.959
30:

16.773

P/CAT

8/U19
9/U30
16/U40
13/U50
14/U50
17/U40
9/U19
18/U40
1/U1s5 W
15/U50
16/U50
3/U15
19/U40
10/U19
20/U40
21/U40
17/U50
22/U40
11/U19
4/U15
10/U30
18/U50
5/U15
2/U13
6/U15
23/U40
24/U40
3/U13
3/50+
7/U15
25/U40
4/U13
26/U40
19/U50
8/U15
27/U40
28/U40
29/U40
12/U19
5/U13
13/U19
1/WOMEN
6/U13
20/U50
30/U40
31/U40
32/U40
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175
209
187
103
66
208
142
21

8.

Surname

Hrvatin
Surbanovski
Bili¢
Udovié
Zufié
Sverko
Selakovi¢
Marincic¢

rekreativna trening MTB liga Istre i Kvarnera

8 kolo, XC Valelunga, 1. 3. 2015. godine

NAME

Goran
Boris
Mihaela
Denis
Nikolina
Tomislav
Damir
Blaz

TEAM

BK Buzet
Adrenalina
Individual
BK Grobnik
BK Pula
Barbieri
Individual
KD Melamin Kocevije

Pag. 3

CAT

u40
us0
WOMEN
us0
uis w
u40
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TIME

00:31:17.470
00:33:17.997
00:53:53.389
00:13:10.468
00:23:54.698
00:24:15.479
01:15:25.921

P/CAT

33/U40
21/U50
2/WOMEN
22/U50
2/U15 W
34/U40
4/50+
11/U30



